120 W | 22.2 VAC | Motorized Soft Brush with Integrated Lighting |
8500 Pa | HEPA air filter | Green / Grey

Product specifications

Accessories
Brush type

Brushless motor
Charging cradle
Charging time

Colour

Dust capacity

HEPA air filter

Material

Maximum power consumption
Maximum suction power

Number of power settings

Number of products in package
Operating voltage

Operation time in highest power mode
Operation time lowest power mode
Power

Power adapter cable length

Power plug

Power source type

SmartLife

Suitable for liquids

Wireless

With dust bag or bagless

2-in-1 Crevice Nozzle

Motorized Soft Brush

with Integrated
Lighting

No

Yes

4.5h
Green
Grey
1.51

N/A

ABS

120 W
8500 Pa
2

1 pcs
22.2 VAC
25 min
50 min
120 W
1.80 m
Type C (CEE 7/16)
Battery Powered
No

No

Yes

Bagless

Packaging information
Brand

Order code

EAN single product:

EAN Inner carton:

EAN Outer carton:

Packaging

Package contents

317653
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Nedis
VCCS400GN
5412810317653

Giftbox
Stick vacuum cleaner

Wall mount
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https://Nedis.com/VCCS400GN
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