

Datasheet | Stick Vacuum Cleaner

120 W | 22.2 VAC | Motorized Soft Brush with Integrated Lighting | 8500 Pa | HEPA air filter | Green / Grey

Brand: Nedis | Article number: VCCS400GN | Product EAN number: 5412810317653

Product specifications	
Accessories	2-in-1 Crevice Nozzle
Brush type	Motorized Soft Brush with Integrated Lighting
Brushless motor	No
Charging cradle	Yes
Charging time	4.5 h
Colour	Green
	Grey
Dust capacity	1.5
HEPA air filter	N/A
Material	ABS
Maximum power consumption	120 W
Maximum suction power	8500 Pa
Number of power settings	2
Number of products in package	1 pcs
Operating voltage	22.2 VAC
Operation time in highest power mode	25 min
Operation time lowest power mode	50 min
Power	120 W
Power adapter cable length	1.80 m
Power plug	Type C (CEE 7/16)
Power source type	Battery Powered
SmartLife	No
Suitable for liquids	No
Wireless	Yes
With dust bag or bagless	Bagless

Packaging information	
Brand	Nedis
Order code	VCCS400GN
EAN single product:	5412810317653
EAN Inner carton:	
EAN Outer carton:	
Packaging	Giftbox
Package contents	Stick vacuum cleaner
	Wall mount





